DATE
9/8/2025
9/9/2025

9/23/2025
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
10/1/2025
10/22/2025

NAME
Ronald Scalzo
FAIAPAC
Ron Scalzo
THE PEEPLES INSURANCE AGENCY
TJJERGER MGA, LLC
Tomita Justin
Douglas Libertore

ADDRESS
1909 Piccadilly Circle
PO Box 12001
1909 Piccadilly Circle
8270 BEE RIDGE RD
778566TH STN
4812 N Highland Ave
1John Ringling Blvd.

Friends of Jennifer Winkler
Contributions

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Cape Coral, FL 33991
Tallahassee, FL 32317
Cape Coral, FL 3391
SARASOTA, FL 34241
PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781
Tampa, FL 33603
SARASOTA, FL 34236

AMOUNT
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$50.00
$2,000.00
$38,050.00

SOURCE
Credit Card
Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
Credit Card
Credit Card



	Contributions

